Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Rags for cleaning
Code Description Quantity
446PU00200 200-White rags 10 Kg
446PU00210 210-Colored rags 10 Kg
    •  Rags for general cleaning and maintenance.
    •  Supplied in various formats in small denominations.
    •  Made of cotton again.
    •  Highly absorbent.

Code Desc. Measures
3450003620 3091-20 1/2” X 20
3450003630 3091-25 3/4" X 25
    •  With hose
    •  Indicate for hauliers, on tankers and trucks drains
685
Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Garbage bags
Code Desc. Dimension
cm
Capacity
Lt
Spessore micron Color
446PU00690 690 120x150 360 0,10 Black
446PU00700 700 - 10 90x120 216 0,08 Black
446PU00701 701 - 20 kg. 90x120 216 0,8 Trasparent
446PU00710 710 - 10 82x110 165 0,045 Black
446PU00715 710 - 20 kg. 82x110 165 0,045 Trasparent
446PU00720 720  - 10 70x110 120 0,035 Black
446PU00730 730 - 10 70x110 120 0,035 Trasparent
446PU00740 740 - 20 50x60 33 0,020 Black
446PU00770 770 - 20 50x60 33 0,020 Trasparent
    •  Polyethylene bags for garbage, ecological and high quality.
    •  Suitable for all activities, from office to home, on construction
sites, in factories and in all places of work, collected and mixed
differentiated.
    •  Supplied in different sizes suitable for bins, bins, baskets of all
sizes. Packaged in rolls for greater ease of use and easy storage,
with strap for closing, measuring 120 X 150 mm supplied loose in
flat boxes.
    •  For waste disposal heavier (waste of workshops, various types of
waste, debris) we recommend the use of size 90 X 120 and 120 X
150.
Scopa in bambù con manico
Code Description
446PU00225 225 - Scopa in bambù con manico
    •  Ideal for outdoor cleaning
686
Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Cleaning products
Code Description
446PU00220 220-Broom sorghum with a long handle. 140 cm.
446PU00230 230-Broom in nylon fibers without handle
446PU00240 240-Broom synthetic yarn industry without handle
446PU00250 250-Metal handle 120 cm
446PU00260 260-Painted wooden handle 120 cm Ø 23 mm
446PU00270 270-Dustpan to pick up dirt detachable metal
    •  Brooms various models.
Professional broom
Code Desc. Characteristics
4460000990 3943 Broom complete with wooden handle
    •  Professional broom
    •  Built with crimped wires PPL.
    •  Wires stuck the broom with steel foil covered with PVC.
    •  Extremely robust.
    •  Screw for handles with standard thread.
    •  Supplied with handle three pieces of painted metal.
    •  Simplicity 'mounting of the handle (after connecting
between them the three pieces, rotate clockwise to obtain
a single piece extremely robust).
    •  Suitable for all cleaning even the most demanding, in
yards or in very rough floors with any kind of dirt.
    •  Resistant to oils, greases and solvents.
    •  Used in workshops, carpentry, bodywork, locksmiths and
municipal towns, etc.
687
Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Mop to push
Code Description
446PU00280 280-Mop 60 cm
446PU00290 290-Mop 80 cm
446PU00300 300-Mop 100 cm
446PU00310 310-handle natural wood 150 cm cone Ø 26 mm
    •  Mop to push.
    •  The mop can be fixed to the handle with a screw chipboard 4,5x20 our cod.
2190000250.
    •  It can be sold together with our handle cod. 446pu00310.
Squeegees
Code Description
446PU00320 320-Squeegees 45 cm
446PU00330 330-Squeegees 55 cm
446PU00340 340-Squeegees 75 cm
446PU00350 350-handle natural wood 150 cm screw diameter 23 mm
    •  Squeegees rubber with metal support.
    •  It may be fixed to any wooden handle, in particular with our cod. 446pu00350.
Cart wringing tool professional
Code Description
446PU00360 360-Cart with two 25-liter buckets and wringing tool
Spare Parts
Code Description
446PU00370 370-Strizzatore di ricambio
446PU00380 380-Secchio 25 litri di ricambio
446PU00390 390-Mop in cotone industriale
446PU00400 400-Pinza gigante per mop
    •  Cart wringing tool professional.
    •  The gripper can be combined with one of our handles in a
choice of cod. 446pu00250 - 446pu00260 - 446pu00350.
688
Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Material for washing floors
Code Description
446PU00410 410-round bucket wringer for 13 lt.
446PU00420 420-mop wringing tool
446PU00430 430-Mop Cotton
    •  Material for washing floors.
    •  Scrubbing brush and the mop can be combined with one of your handles in a
choice of cod. 446pu00250 - 446pu00260 - 446pu00350.
Materiale per lavare i pavimenti
Code Description
446PU00440 440-Secchio in plastica 12 litri
446PU00450 450-Strofinaccio in cotone
Port sack cart
Code Description
446PU00470 470- Port sack cart
446PU00480 480-Cover for cart
446PU00490 490-Basket storage for cart
446PU00500 500-Chromed roll holder for cart
    •  Port sack cart
    •  Supplied without accessories.
    •  We recommend the use of the bags 70x110 or 82x110 cm
689
Consumables
6
Cloths, sponges and general cleaning
Baskets and dustbins
Code Description
446PU00510 510-Paper basket, open
446PU00520 520-swinging dustbin 25 liters
446PU00530 530-swinging dustbin 50 liters
    •  Baskets and dustbins
    •  A - B: we recommend the use of the bags 50x60 cm.
    •  C: We recommend the use of the bags 70x110 cm.
Waste containers
Code Description Ext. Dim. Cm
width/depth/height
446PU00540 540-Waste container 80 liters 43x40x72
446PU00550 550-Waste container 100 liters 43x40x82
446PU00560 560-Cap for containers 80 and 100 liters -
    •  Waste containers with cap
    •  D: We recommend the use of the bags 82x110 cm.
    •  E: We recommend the use of the bags 90x120 cm.
Nail brush